
RUND UM WILHELMSBURG 2013

Name E-Mail-Adresse Telefon-Nummer Team A
Andi Stubhan andreas.stubhan@kstp.at 067682536200 OK OK OK Team A OK
Max Stubhan max.stubhan@hotmail.com 06767717797 OK OK Team A OK
Franz ANDRAE eandrae@aon.at 06503614385 OK Team B OK
Anna Maria ANDRAE eandrae@aon.at 06503614385 OK Team B OK
Ernst ANDRAE eandrae@aon.at 06763810514 OK OK Team B OK
Heidi Putz putz.h@a1.net 06644555994 OK OK Team C OK
Martin Dullnigg putz.h@a1.net 06642360706 OK OK Team C OK
Robert Koppensteiner robert.koppensteiner@drei.at 06507004190 OK OK Team D OK
Martin Gabath m.gabath@aon.at 06506403203 OK Team D OK
Michael Trillsam michael.trillsam@gmx.at 067682832659 OK Team D OK
Monika Hackl hackl.home@aon.at 06764221492 OK Team E OK
Thomas Hackl hackl.home@aon.at 06764221492 OK Team E OK
Uschi Kaiser michaela.kaiser@leiner.at 06766642122 OK Team E OK
Karl Kaiser karl.kaiser@generali.at 067682536117 OK OK Team E OK
Tanja Ruthner ruthnerbande@aon.at 06603183521 OK OK Team G OK
Gernot Ruthner ruthnerbande@aon.at 069981871789 OK OK Team G OK
Andreas Tiefenbacher andreas.tiefenbacher@neuman 06645484021 OK OK Team H OK
Peter Frischmann p.frischmann@staedtische.co.a 06641055641 OK Team H OK
Susanne Bluma susanne.bluma@spw.at 06643724527 OK Team H OK
Peter Troissner peter.troissner@aon.at 06763416520 OK Team I OK
Doris Lang doro.lang@aon.at 06765003523 OK Team I OK
Jochen Lang jojo.lang@aon.at 06769608288 OK Team I OK
Tanja Troissner tanja.troissner.tt@gmail.com 06763416520 OK Team I OK
Roman Tröstl roman troestl@yahoo.de 06764959925 OK Team J OK
Monika Ried roman_troestl@yahoo.de 06764959925 OK Team J OK
Alex Grünschachner roman_troestl@yahoo.de 06641711522 OK Team J OK
Sandra Wagner sandra.wagner86@gmail.com 069910148018 OK Team J OK
Vroni Stiefsohn eandrae@aon.at 06763810514 OK OK Team K OK
Eva Habertheuer eva.habertheuer@fischer-entso 06763244099 OK OK Team K OK
Sabine Speiser sabine.sp@ktp.at 06766805813 OK OK Team L OK
Florian Grill felix.g@tmo.at 0676845112715 OK OK Team L OK
Nina Stiefsohn nina.stiefsohn@gmail.com 06645406200 OK OK Team M OK
Heli Stiefsohn helmut.stiefsohn@aon.at 06641986275 OK OK Team M OK

Andrea Sommerauer andrea.s@hispeed.at 06645112178 OK OK OK OK OK Einzel 1
Christian Gaiswinkler christiangaiswinkler@gmx.at 06645115235 OK OK OK OK OK Einzel 2
Gernot Reitbauer gernot.reitbauer@neuman.at 0664548023 OK OK OK OK OK Einzel 3
Siegfried Wesselak siegfried.wesselak@birner.at 06767903230 OK OK OK OK OK Einzel 4

Anni Grünsteidl binder.pottendorfer@gmx.at 06645608086 OK OK Team ?
Manuella Pottendorfer pottendorfer-binder@gmx.at 066454608086 OK OK Team ?
Hager Beatrix thomas.klinger@kstp.at 06641614396 OK OK Team ? OK
Thomas Klinger thomas.klinger@kstp.at 06641614396 OK OK Team ? OK
Johann Fischer aon.913844798@aon.at 067682536200 OK Team ?

Anzahl 19 21 18 16 4 2 3 2 3 4 0 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 0

Team N Team OTeam H Team I Team J Team K Team L Team MTeam B Team C Team D Team E Team F Team GEtappe 1 Etappe 2 Etappe 3 Etappe 4 EinzelläuferIn Team Name


	Umfrage

